
K
é

te
g

yh
á

za
 -

 Ú
js

ze
g

e
d

0
0:

00
 -

 2
4

:0
0

2
02

3
.IV

.9
-t

ő
l 2

0
23

.IV
.1

0-
ig

N
yo

m
ta

tv
a

: 2
02

3
-0

3-
07

 0
9

:2
2:

3
3

JE
L

Z
Ő

K
T

Á
V

O
L

S
Á

G
O

K
S

Z
E

L
V

É
N

Y
E

K

00

11

22

33

44

55

66

77

88

99

1
0

1
0

1
1

1
1

1
2

1
2

1
3

1
3

1
4

1
4

1
5

1
5

1
6

1
6

1
7

1
7

1
8

1
8

1
9

1
9

2
0

2
0

2
1

2
1

2
2

2
2

2
3

2
3

2
4

2
4

7,
6

5,
0

6,
9

5,
5

1,
7

3,
0

2,
4

3,
0

4,
3

10
,6

5,
7

2,
0

7,
9

2,
4

6,
5

2,
5

4,
3

1,
3

13
,1

6,
1

4,
0

1
0

2
1

+
2

8

3
1

1
+

5
4

2
6

1
+

5
3

1
9

2
+

4
1

1
3

7
+

1
6

1
2

0
+

5
2

9
0

+
0

3

6
7

+
6

6

3
5

+
4

9

5
0

3
+

7
7

6
0

9
+

3
3

6
6

2
+

9
7

6
8

6
+

3
9

7
6

2
+

4
8

7
8

6
+

5
3

8
5

1
+

7
8

8
7

6
+

8
8

9
1

9
+

4
6

9
3

2
+

9
5

1
0

6
4

+
3

4

4
6

2
5

+
0

0

4
5

8
5

+
2

9

K
Y

K
Y

M
E

M
E

B
N

B
N

K
H

K
H

M
H

M
H

C
P

C
P

N
L

Y
N

L
Y

N
L

N
L

A
F

A
F

M
M

K
Z

O
K

Z
O

S
Z

O
S

Z
O

U
G

U
G

B
án

kú
t m

h.

M
.k

ov
ác

sh
áz

a 
fe

ls
ő 

m
h.

V
ég

eg
yh

áz
a 

m
h.

V
ég

eg
yh

áz
a 

al
só

 m
h.

B
el

ső
ka

m
ar

ás
pu

sz
ta

 m
h.

C
sa

ná
dp

al
ot

a 
m

rh
.

N
ag

yl
ak

i K
en

d.
gy

 m
h.

 ip
vk

.

N
ag

yl
ak

 m
rh

.

M
ag

ya
rc

sa
ná

d 
m

h.

K
is

zo
m

bo
r 

m
eg

ál
ló

 m
h.

K
is

zo
m

bo
r 

m
rh

.

D
es

zk
 m

h.

M
a

kó
 e

lá
g

a
zá

s

K
É

T
E

G
Y

H
Á

Z
A

M
e

d
g

ye
se

g
yh

á
za

M
a

g
ya

rb
á

n
h

e
g

ye
s

M
e

ző
ko

vá
cs

h
á

za

M
E

Z
Ő

H
E

G
Y

E
S

A
p

á
tf

a
lv

a

M
a

kó

S
ző

re
g

Ú
js

ze
g

e
d


